
Dates of the Festivals in 2023 A.D. 

Passover Wednesday, April 5 (evening before) 
1st day of UB Thursday, April 6 
7th day of UB Wednesday, April 12 
Pentecost Sunday, May 28 
The Feast of Trumpets—First day of 7th month Sabbath, September 16 
The Day of Atonement Monday, September 25 
The first day of Feast of Tabernacles Sabbath, September 30 
The 8th Day—Last Great Day Sabbath, October 7 

 

*The day of the week on which Trumpets falls will be the same day of the week on which 
the first day of the Feast of Tabernacles and Last Great Day will occur. 

 
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

Dates of the Festivals in 30 A.D. 

Passover Wednesday, April 5 (evening before) 
1st day of UB Thursday, April 6 
The Feast of Trumpets—First day of 7th month Sabbath, September 16 
The first day of Feast of Tabernacles Sabbath, September 30 
The 8th Day—Last Great Day Sabbath, October 7 

 

This year (2023) mirrors the days of the festivals when they were held in 30 A.D. 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

 

The calendar of the Feast in 30 A.D. 

Friday, September 29: 
Sabbath, September 30: The first day of the Feast of Tabernacles 
Sunday, October 1: 
Monday, October 2: 
Tuesday, October 3: About the middle of the Feast 
Wednesday, October 4: 
Thursday, October 5: 
Friday, October 6: The last day of the Feast of Tabernacles  
Sabbath, October 7: The 8th Day, Last Great Day 
 


